
BICTON

MAINS
15
26
27
29
28
28

Asian Vegetables
Chicken Curry (gf)
Chop Chop Chicken (gfo)
Slow Cooked Braised Beef Cheek
Ginger Beef (gfo)
Sweet & Sour Pork

BUBBLE TEA
Choice of Flavour

Milk, Lychee, Peach, Passionfruit,
Green Apple

Large Size Upgrade

Toppings
Lychee Boba, Passionfruit Boba
Blueberry Boba, Lychee Jelly,
Grape Jelly, Green Apple Jelly,
Sago Pearls

6.5

+1

+0.9

SCAN TO
ORDER
ONLINE

Crispy Prawn Parcels (4)
Crispy Lamb & Lemongrass (4)
Assorted Basket (6)
     Pork & Vege, Chicken & Mushroom, Prawn & Chive

17
18
22

DUMPLINGS & BUNS

BBQ Pork Buns (3)
Pork & Vege (6)(gfo) **
Chicken & Mushroom (6)(gfo) **
Vegetarian (6)(gfo) **
Prawn & Chives (4)(gf)
Shanghainese Pork (4)
Chilli Prawn Wontons (4)
Chef's Selection (6)(gfo) **
 Pork & Vege, Chicken & Mushroom, Vegetarian

**Pan Fried option available +2
  Gluten Free option +4

12
15
15
15
15
17
18
18

ENTRÉE/SNACKS
8
9

10
14
15
15

4.5

Edamame (v,gf)
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (2)(v)
Roast Duck Spring Rolls (1)
Salt & Pepper Tofu (v)
Salt & Pepper Squid (gfo)
Spicy Fried Chicken (gfo)
Prawn Crackers

DESSERT
Mango Pudding
Sticky Date Pudding

7
9

MISS CHOW'S BAO BUNS
8.5 ea
8.5 ea
8.5 ea

Crispy Pork
Chicken
Tofu (v)

(min 3pcs)

EMAIL: PANTRY@MISSCHOWS.COM.AU
PHONE: (08) 9319 1973

MONDAY - SUNDAY 4:30PM-8:30PM

(v) Vegetarian
(gfo) Gluten Free Option
(gf) Gluten Free

RICE & NOODLES
Wok-Fried Noodles (v, gfo)
   Chicken
   Beef
   Prawn

Special Fried Rice (v, gfo)
   Chicken
   Beef 
   Prawn

Dan Dan Noodles

Laksa Noodle Soup (v, gfo)
   Tofu
   Chicken
   Prawn

Dumpling Noodle Soup (4) (gfo)
   Vegetarian
   Pork & Vege
   Chicken & Mushroom
   Prawn Wonton

Steamed Jasmine Rice
   Small
   Large

18
22
24
26

18
20
24
26

18

18
20
24

20
20
20
24

5
7

No added MSG or preservatives. Nut free.

ONE BOWL MEALS
all meals includes steamed rice & vege

15
15
15
18
18
18

Salt & Pepper Tofu (v)
Salt & Pepper Squid (gfo)
Spicy Fried Chicken (gfo)
Chop Chop Chicken (gfo)
Sweet & Sour Pork 
Chicken Curry (gfo)

https://www.google.com/search?q=pantry+bicton&rlz=1C5CHFA_enAU881AU881&oq=pantry+bicton&aqs=chrome.0.69i59j69i61j69i60.1573j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

